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Premium Quality

20V Brushless Cordless Earth Auger

Earth Augers

8664

« Brushless motor ensures more performance and longer life

Automatic Torque Drive Technology adjusts speed and torque
during operation for optimum performance

= Safety lock prevents accidental starting

It is super quiet, with only 83 dB of noise

» The electronic soft start feature provides smooth startups

« Battery protection circuit safeguards against overloading, over-

discharging, and overheating

Suitable for plants, ice fishing, installation of garden lights,
construction of fences, and other uses

Model
Motor Type

Battery Type
Battery Specification

No-Load Speed
Torque

Shaft Diameter

shaft material

Shaft Hardness(HRCQ)
Max. Drilling Diameter
Max. Drilling Depth

Maximum depth with
extension rod

Dimensions (Length x width x
heigh)

Weight

packaging

8664
Brushless
Lithium-ion

20V
4000mAh

125/min
110N‘m
@20mm
40Cr
48-52HRC
@150mm
800mm

1800mm

355x195x300mm

3.66Kg

color box
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1pc @150mm drill , 1pc Battery

Accessories pack , 1pc Charger
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