

## 20V Brushless Cordless Earth Auger

8664

- Brushless motor ensures more performance and longer life
- Automatic Torque Drive Technology adjusts speed and torque during operation for optimum performance
- Safety lock prevents accidental starting
- It is super quiet, with only 83 dB of noise
- The electronic soft start feature provides smooth startups
- Battery protection circuit safeguards against overloading, over-discharging, and overheating
- Suitable for plants, ice fishing, installation of garden lights, construction of fences, and other uses

Model	8664
Motor Type	Brushless
Battery Type	Lithium-ion
Battery Specification	20V 4000mAh
No-Load Speed	125/min
Torque	110N·m
Shaft Diameter	Ø20mm
shaft material	40Cr
Shaft Hardness(HRC)	48-52HRC
Max. Drilling Diameter	Ø150mm
Max. Drilling Depth	800mm
Maximum depth with extension rod	1800mm
Dimensions (Length × width × height)	355x195x300mm
Weight	3.66Kg
packaging	color box

20V Brushless Cordless Earth Auger

**8664**

Accessories

1pc φ150mm drill , 1pc Battery  
pack , 1pc Charger